June 9, 2025 -
June 15, 2025

June 2025 July 2025
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
12 3 456 7 12 3 45
8 910111213 14 6 7 8 9101112
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

29 30 27 28 29 30 31

Monday, June 9

DS:OOam - 8:05am Chairman with New Hire Orientation (Room 208)

D10:00am - 11:00am Commissioners with One Fremont (Room 208) -
BOCC Calendar

[[111:00am - 12:00pm Commissioners with Upper Arkansas Water
Conservancy District (rm 208) - BOCC Calendar

D1:30pm - 2:30pm Commissioners with Kalem Leonard (208) - BOCC
Calendar

Tuesday, June 10
[[l9:00am - 11:00am BOCC Meeting (Admin LL3) - BOCC Calendar<
[[]2:00pm - 3:00pm Dwayne with Public Lands

Wednesday, June 11

[[]9:00am - 11:30am Commissioners with County Manager and
County Attorney (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar <

[[111:00am - 12:00pm Debbie and Dwayne with NACO Rural Action
Caucus (via Zoom) - BOCC Calendar ™

Thursday, June 12
DS:OOam - 9:00am DHS Quarterly Meeting (DHS) - BOCC Calendar <

S

DS:OOpm - 8:00pm Women Veterans Annual Celebration (TBD)
- BOCC Calendar
[[]5:30pm - 7:30pm RGCA Business After Hours O
JL G out
Friday, June 13 Saturday, June 14
Sunday, June 15
L]

BOCC Calendar

6/9/2025 6:39 AM



June 16, 2025 -
June 22, 2025

June 2025 July 2025
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
12 3 456 7 12 3 45
8 910111213 14 6 7 8 9101112
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

29 30 27 28 29 30 31

Monday, June 16

Tuesday, June 17

|D < Debbie with CRWC (Montrose) - BOCC Calendar

[[]2:00pm - 3:00pm Fremont County Employee Recognition (Admin
Building Atrium) - BOCC Calendar <

L« 5:00pm Debbie with CRWC (Montrose) - BOCC Calendar

|:|2:00pm - 4:00pm w/Fremont County Heritage Commissione
meeting (Room 208)

Wednesday, June 18

[[]9:00am - 11:30am Commissioners with County Manager and
County Attorney (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar <

[ ]1:00pm - 2:00pm COSI Matching Scholarship Selection Meeting
(Room 208) - BOCC Calendar

[[]2:00pm - 3:00pm Commissioners with Colorado Springs Utilities,
Christopher Onley (208) - BOCC Calendar

|:|4:00 pm - 5:00pm Kevin out

Thursday, June 19

[ ]9:00am - 10:00am Debbie with Homeless Coalition (via Zoom) <

[]9:30am - 10:30am Agenda Review - Commissioners, Attorney,
County Manager, P&Z Director (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar<

[[]2:00pm - 3:00pm Dwayne and Debbie with NACo 2024 West
Region Monthly Meeting - BOCC Calendar

Friday, June 20

Saturday, June 21

Sunday, June 22

[[]14:00pm - 6:30pm Garden Park School Grand Reopening and Open
House

BOCC Calendar
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